
Important information: 
 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 6.12%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.39%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes.
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 01/07/2016 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison 
rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and 
terms will result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the 
loan. Community First Credit Union Limited ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL/Australian credit licence 231204..

5 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments
Loan Amount 1 Year 2 years 3 Years 4 Years 5 Years

$5000 $431 $222 $152 $118 $97

$6000 $517 $266 $183 $141 $116

$7000 $603 $311 $213 $165 $136

$8000 $689 $355 $244 $188 $155

$9000 $775 $399 $274 $212 $174

$10000 $861 $444 $305 $235 $194

$11000 $947 $488 $335 $259 $213

$12000 $1033 $532 $366 $282 $233

$13000 $1120 $577 $396 $306 $252

$14000 $1206 $621 $427 $330 $271

$15000 $1292 $666 $457 $353 $291

$16000 $1378 $710 $488 $377 $310

$17000 $1464 $754 $518 $400 $330

$18000 $1550 $799 $549 $424 $349

$19000 $1636 $843 $579 $447 $368

$20000 $1722 $887 $610 $471 $388



10 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments

Important information: 
 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 8.10% p.a.* (comparison rate 8.37**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes.
*Terms and conditions, fees, charges and lending criteria apply - details available on application. All loans subject to lending guidelines. Rate is current as at 01/07/16 and subject to change without notice. 
**Comparison rate is calculated on a loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. WARNING: The comparison rate is true only for the example given. Different amounts and terms will result in different comparison rates. 
Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the loan. Community First Credit Union LimitedABN 
80 087 649 938 AFSL/Australian credit licence 231204. CFCU/07/16.

Loan Amount 6 Years 7 years 8 Years 9 Years 10 Years

$10,000 $176 $157  $142 $131 $122

$12,000 $212 $188 $171 $157 $147

$14,000 $247 $220 $199 $183 $171

$16,000 $282 $251 $228 $210 $195

$18,000 $317 $282 $256 $236 $220

$20,000 $352 $313 $284 $262 $244

$22,000 $388 $345 $313 $288 $269

$24,000 $423 $376 $341 $314 $293

$26,000 $458 $407 $369 $340 $317

$28,000 $493 $439 $398 $366 $342

$30,000 $528 $470 $426 $393 $366

$32,000 $563 $501 $455 $419 $390

$34,000 $599 $532 $483 $445 $415


